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NFIP Community Status
Community Rating System Participant
Participating Community
Community Not Participating
Suspended Community

National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) Participating Communities

* CRS communities recieve discounted insurance premiums
January 2016 

44
87
2
2

135

Counties
Municipalities
Reservations
Joint Municipality and County (Butte, Anaconda)
Total

Number of Participating Communities


